B.—17a.
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A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

94
35
96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119

120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144

145

MINISTER OF MINES-—conttnued

VOTE No. 57—continued.
Roaps oN GoOLDFIELDS, BTC.—Cconttnued.
West Coast District—continued.

Charleston to Brighton

Denniston streets

Footbridge, Ngakawau combined road
and railway bridge

Granity to Millertor Main Road

Herring’s to T'otara Beach

Kiwi Road to Kiwi Compressors

Mangatina 1o Stockton Mine

Millerton to Mine Creek Road

Millerton to Stockton

Millerton streets extension

Millerton Townshi

Mokihinui River Road (bridges)

Mokibinui Reefs Road

McAuley Road

Ngakawaun and Stockton

Oparara to County Boundary

Relief Channel, Granity

Rope Bridge to Iron Bridge, Bur-
newt’s Face

Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine ex-
tension

Stockion Streets

Stockton to Tintown

Waimangaroa to Denniston

Wanganui to Wangapeks

Victory Mine access track (£1 for £l)

Ahaura River foot-bridge

Barrytown Road (Ten Mile Bluff
Section)

Granville Road (bridges)

‘Grey to Dunganville Road bridges (£1

for £1)
Grey to Runanga Road (bridges)
Grey to Runanga Road (deviation)
Grey River to Blackball Road (£1 for £1)
Greenstone—Blackwater Bridge
Nelson Creek to Bell Hill
Orwell Creek Road to Waterson's Road
Antonio’s Road and foot-bridge
Big River, via Deep Creek
Big River to St. George Mine
Blackwater to Waiuta Road
Boatman’s Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Boatman’s Short Track
Cronadun to Capleston
Golden Point to Maori Gully
Ikamatua to Blackwater to Waiuta
Murray Creek Road deviation
Murray Creek to Wood’s Mine
Murray Creek Road to Reefton Rail-
way-station
Protective works at Crushington (£1
for £1)
Reefton to Merrijigs (£1 for £1)
Reeofton to Burke's Creek e
Road to Hayden's Clearing
Road to Blackwater South Oompa.ny 8
shaft-site
Snowy Creek Horse Bridge, Hukawai
to Waiuta Road

iR}

Brunner
Borough

Grey

1920-21.

£ £

260
533
350

600
150
150
100
150
386
300
300

70
400
100
400
200
280
100

104
296

200
143
120

800
304

250
250

150
200
250
1,000
385
150
200
2,003
200
600
300
123
250
212
600
270
150
300

70
250
150
750

1,900

150
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