## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.				
100111	MINISTER OF MINES—continued		192021.	
	VOTE No. 57—continued.		£	£
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.  West Coast District—continued.			
94	Charleston to Brighton	Buller	260	
95	Denniston streets	,,	533	
96	Footbridge, Ngakawau combined road	"	350	
97	and railway bridge Granity to Millerton Main Road	İ	500	
98	Herring's to Totara Beach	,,	150	
99	Kiwi Road to Kiwi Compressors	,,	150	
100	Mangatina to Stockton Mine	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 101 \\ 102 \end{array}$	Millerton to Mine Creek Road Millerton to Stockton	,,	150 386	
103	Millerton streets extension	"	300	
104	Millerton Township	",	300	
105	Mokihinui River Road (bridges)	,,	70	
$\frac{106}{107}$	Mokihinui Reefs Road	,,	400 100	
108	McAuley Road Ngakawau and Stockton	,,	400	
109	Oparara to County Boundary	"	200	
110	Relief Channel, Granity	,,	280	
111	Rope Bridge to Iron Bridge, Bur- nett's Face	,,	100	
112	Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine ex- tension	,,	104	
113	Stockton Streets	,,	296	
$\begin{array}{c} 114 \\ 115 \end{array}$	Stockton to Tintown	,,	$\frac{200}{200}$	
116	Waimangaroa to Denniston Wanganui to Wangapeka .	"	143	
117	Victory Mine access track (£1 for £1)	Brunner Borough	120	
118 119	Ahaura River foot-bridge	Grey	800	
119	Barrytown Road (Ten Mile Bluff Section)	,,	304	
120	Granville Road (bridges)	,,	250	
121	Grey to Dunganville Road bridges (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
$egin{array}{c c} 122 & 123 \end{array}$	Grey to Runanga Road (bridges) Grey to Runanga Road (deviation)	,,	$egin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 200 \\ \hline \end{array}$	
124	Grey River to Blackball Road (£1 for £1)	"	250	
125	Greenstone-Blackwater Bridge	,,	1,000	
126	Nelson Creek to Bell Hill	,,	385	
$\frac{127}{128}$	Orwell Creek Road to Waterson's Road Antonio's Road and foot-bridge	Inangahua	150 200	
129	Big River, via Deep Creek	,,	2,003	
130	Big River to St. George Mine	,,	200	
131 132	Blackwater to Waiuta Road Boatman's Crook Bridge (61 for 61)	,,	600 300	
133	Boatman's Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Boatman's Short Track	,,	123	
134	Cronadun to Capleston	,,	250	
135	Golden Point to Maori Gully	,,	212	
136 137	Ikamatua to Blackwater to Waiuta Murray Creek Road deviation	**	$\frac{600}{270}$	
138	Murray Creek to Wood's Mine	,,	150	
139	Murray Creek Road to Reefton Railway-station	,,	300	
140	Protective works at Crushington (£1 for £1)	***	70	
$egin{array}{c c} 141 & 142 \\ \hline 142 & \end{array}$	Reefton to Merrijigs (£1 for £1) Reefton to Burke's Creek	,,	250 150	
143	Road to Hayden's Clearing .	",	750	
144	Road to Blackwater South Company's shaft-site	,,	1,900	
145	Snowy Creek Horse Bridge, Hukawai to Waiuta Road	,,	150	